Booster Reel Options
Part Number Reel Type A B C D E F G H I*
ERWC-15-10 Cord 10.6" 4.5" 17.3" 21.7" 15.0" 16.8" 9.2" 16.7" 23.9"
ERWC-16-6 Cord 5.5" 4.5" 10.7" 15.2" 16.5" 16.8" 9.4" 17.5" N/A
ERWH-15-10 Hydraulic 10.6" 4.5" 17.3" 22.9" 15.0" 16.8" 9.5" 16.8" 23.9"
ERWH-16-6 Hydraulic 5.6" 4.5" 10.7" 16.1" 16.5" 16.8" 9.5" 17.7" N/A
ERWH-10-16 Hydraulic 16.0" 4.5" 21.3" 23.9" 10.0" 12.0" 6.3" 11.2" 19.6"
ERWF-15-10 Foam 10.6" 4.8" 17.3" 21.7" 15.0" 16.9" 9.2" 16.7" 23.9"
ERWU-15-10 Utility Air 10.6" 4.5" 17.3" 21.9" 15.0" 16.8" 9.5" 17.0" 23.9"
ERWHB-15-10 High Pressure Breathing 10.6" 4.8" 17.3" 21.9" 15.0" 16.8" 9.7" 17.2" 23.9"
ERWC-10-28 Cord 28.0" 4.5" 33.3" 35.7" 10.0" 12.0" 6.2" 11.2" 19.6"
ERWC-10-16 Cord 16.0" 4.5" 21.3" 21.4" 10.0" 12.0" 6.2" 11.2" 19.6"
ERWH-10-16 Hydraulic 16.0" 4.5" 21.3" 23.9" 10.0" 12.0" 6.3" 11.2" 19.6"
ERWU-10-16 Utility Air 16.0" 4.5" 21.3" 20.4" 10.0" 12.0" 6.2" 11.2" 19.6"
ERWB-22-20 Booster 20.0" 10.0" 26.0" 34.5" 22.0" 24.8" 12.1" 23.1" N/A
ERWB-24-20 Booster 20.0" 10.0" 26.0" 34.2" 24.0" 24.8" 13.0" 2.0" N/A
ERWB-16-28 Booster 28.0" 8.0" 33.0" 39.1" 16.5" 16.8" 9.2" 17.4" N/A
NOTE: Some dimensions may vary slightly.
* Optional rear motor mount feature only
C
B H